
No.

0C3

IN THE

FILEDSUPREME COURT OF THE UNITED STATES
JAN 0 8 2®

iSpUcouSLH
Jonathan Joseph Good — PETITIONER

(Your Name)

VS.

Wendi Walworth, Et Al — RESPONDENT(S)

MOTION FOR LEAVE TO PROCEED IN FORMA PAUPERIS

The petitioner asks leave to file the attached petition for a writ of certiorari 
without prepayment of costs and to proceed in forma pauperis.

Please check the appropriate boxes:

® Petitioner has previously been granted leave to proceed in forma pauperis in 
the following court(s):
Eastern District Court, and Western District Court of Michigan, and 6th Circuit

Court of Appeals

□ Petitioner has not previously been granted leave to proceed in forma 
pauperis in any other court.

□ Petitioner’s affidavit or declaration in support of this motion is attached hereto.

□ Petitioner’s affidavit or declaration is not attached because the court below 
appointed counsel in the current proceeding, and:

□ The appointment was made under the following provision of law:_________
or

□ a copy of the order of appointment is appended.

U (Signature)
RECEIVED 

JAN 17 2Q2*»
OFFICE OF THE CLERK 
SUPREME COURT U.S.



I-

AFFIDAVIT OR DECLARATION
IN SUPPORT OF MOTION FOR LEAVE TO PROCEED IN FORMA PAUPERIS

I. Jonathan Joseph Good , am the petitioner in the above-entitled case. In support of 
my motion to proceed in forma pauperis, I state that because of my poverty I am unable to pay 
the costs of this case or to give security therefor; and I believe I am entitled to redress.

1. For both you and your spouse estimate the average amount of money received from each of 
the following sources during the past 12 months. Adjust any amount that was received 
weekly, biweekly, quarterly, semiannually, or annually to show the monthly rate. Use gross 
amounts, that is, amounts before any deductions for taxes or otherwise.

Income source Average monthly amount during 
the past 12 months

Amount expected 
next month

I have no spouse You Spouse 

None
You Spouse 

NonelNone oneEmployment

Self-employment

Income from real property 
(such as rental income)

Interest and dividends

$. $. $.

$ Nonefflone$ None $ None
NoneNone$ None $ None $. $.

NoneNone$ None$ None $. $.
NoneNoneNoneNoneGifts $. $. $. $.

NoneNo neeNoneNoneAlimony $. $. $. $.

NoneNoneNone$ NoneChild Support $. $. $.

NoneNoneNoneNoneRetirement (such as social 
security, pensions, 
annuities, insurance)

$. $. $. $.

NoneNoneNone$ NoneDisability (such as social 
security, insurance payments)

Unemployment payments $.

$. $. $.

NoneNoneNoneNone $. $. $.

NoneNoneNonePublic-assistance 
(such as welfare)

$ None $. $. $.

NoneOther (specify): $. $. $. $.

NoneNoneNoneTotal monthly income: $ None $. '$. $.



2. List your employment history for the past two years, most recent first. (Gross monthly pay 
is before taxes or other deductions.)

Employer 

None
Address Dates of 

Employment
Gross monthly pay

$.
$.
$.

3. List your spouse’s employment history for the past two years, most recent employer first. 
(Gross monthly pay is before taxes or other deductions.)

Employer Address Dates of 
Employment

Gross monthly pay
N/A $.

$.
$.

Zero4. How much cash do you and your spouse have? $.
Below, state any money you or your spouse have in bank accounts or in any other financial 
institution.

Type of account (e.g., checking or savings) Amount you have Amount your spouse has 
None $ $

$. $.
$. $.

5. List the assets, and their values, which you own or your spouse owns. Do not list clothing 
and ordinary household furnishings.

□ Home 
Value

□ Other real estate 
Value________

□ Motor Vehicle #1 
Year, make & model
Value___________

□ Motor Vehicle #2 
Year, make & model
Value.___________

□ Other assets 
Description _
Value_____



6. State every person, business, or organization owing you or your spouse money, and the 
amount owed.

Person owing you or 
your spouse money 

None

Amount owed to you Amount owed to your spouse

$. $.

$. $.

$. $.

7. State the persons who rely on you or your spouse for support. For minor children, list initials 
instead of names (e.g. “J.S.” instead of “John Smith”).

Name Relationship Age
None

8. Estimate the average monthly expenses of you and your family. Show separately the amounts 
paid by your spouse. Adjust any payments that are made weekly, biweekly, quarterly, or 
annually to show the monthly rate.

You Your spouse

Rent or home-mortgage payment 
(include lot rented for mobile home)
Are real estate taxes included? □ Yes □ No 
Is property insurance included? □ Yes □ No

NoneNone
$. $.

Utilities (electricity, heating fuel, 
water, sewer, and telephone) None$. $.Nnnp

Home maintenance (repairs and upkeep) $. $.None None

None NoneFood $. $.

None NoneClothing $. $.

Laundry and dry-cleaning $. None None

None NoneMedical and dental expenses $. $.



You Your spouse

None NoneTransportation (not including motor vehicle payments) $. $.

Recreation, entertainment, newspapers, magazines, etc. $ None $. None

Insurance (not deducted from wages or included in mortgage payments)

Homeowner’s or renter’s $. $.None None

None NoneLife $. $.

None NoneHealth $. $.

None NoneMotor Vehicle $. $.

Other: $. $.None

Taxes (not deducted from wages or included in mortgage payments)

(specify): $. $.None

Installment payments

Motor Vehicle $. None $. None

NoneNoneCredit card(s) $. $.

Department store(s) $. $ NoneNOne

Other: $. $.fflnnp

Alimony, maintenance, and support paid to others $ None $. None

Regular expenses for operation of business, profession, 
or farm (attach detailed statement) $ None None$.

Other (specify): $.None $.

Total monthly expenses: 0$____ 0 $.



9. Do you expect any major changes to your monthly income or expenses or in your assets or 
liabilities during the next 12 months?

□ Yes S^No If yes, describe on an attached sheet.

10. Have you paid - or will you be paying - an attorney any money for services in connection 
with this case, including the completion of this form? □ Yes lyfcNo

If yes, how much?______________________

If yes, state the attorney’s name, address, and telephone number:

11. Have you paid—or will you be paying—anyone other than an attorney (such as a paralegal or 
a typist) any money for services in connection with this case, including the completion of this 
form?

® No□ Yes

If yes, how much?

If yes, state the person’s name, address, and telephone number:

12. Provide any other information that will help explain why you cannot pay the costs of this case.
I have been incarcerated for the last 15 years, and have court ordered 

restitution in the amount of $95,231.83.

I declare under penalty of perjury that the foregoing is true and correct.

January 3,Executed on: , 20 24

a
(Signature)



STATE OF MICHIGAN - CIVIL ACTION

CERTIFICATE OF PRISONER ACCOUNT ACTIVITY
AND AFFIDAVIT REGARDING SUSPENSION OF PRISONER FEES/COSTS

Prisoner-Plaintiff/Petitioner/Appellant name and number Defendant's/Respondent's/Appelee's name

GOOD, JONATHAN JOSEPH #197972 V WENDY WALWORTH, ETAL
0

CERTIFICATE OF PRISONER ACCOUNT ACTIVITY

I am employed by the Michigan Department of Corrections at the facility identified below, at which the 
prisoner identified as the Plaintiff/Petitioner/Appellant is currently incarcerated.

Attached is a computer printout which accurately reflects the current spendable balance and all activity 
within this prisoner's account during the preceding twelve months or, if the prisoner has been 
incarcerated for less than twelve months, for the period of incarceration. "Credit" represents a 
withdrawal from the account and "Debit" represents a deposit to the account.

This Certificate of Prisoner Account Activity reflects, for the reported period, an average monthly
$10,08 , an average monthlydeposit (i.e., total deposits divided by number of months) 

balance (i.e., total deposits less total withdrawals divided by number of months) of $073 .

There is a current spendable account balance of $0.00 .
f i

Date: 12/19/2023
Signature/Title

MUSKEGON CORRECTIONAL FACILITY

Note: Bottom section to be completed by prisoner and sent by prisoner to a Michigan Court 
along with State civil pleading/claim of appeal.

AFFIDAVIT REGARDING SUSPENSION OF PRISONER FEES/COSTS

1. I am the Plaintiff/Respondent/Appellant in the attached pleading/petition/claim of appeal.

2. I am asking the Court for suspension of filing fees and costs because I am indigent as 
reflected in the Certificate of Prisoner Account Activity and attached computer printout.

Prisoner's Signature

Subscribed and sworn to before me, a Notary Public, 
day of___________ ,______ .this

My Commission Expires:



December 18, 2023
To: Prisoner Accounting

From: Jonathan Good #197972 
Lock: MCF 3-107-B

Re: 12 month account statement

I am in need of a trust account statement for the past 12 months for the 
following case information:

United States Supreme Court

Plaintiff - Jonathan Joseph Good

-v-

Defendant - Wendy Walworth, et al 

New case: Petition for Certiorari
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>
Page 1Daily Transaction Summary: December 19, 2022 - December 19, 2023

Offender Number 0197972 
Offender Name: Good, Jonathan Joseph 
Account Status: Open

$61.81
$0.00

Primary Balance: 
Available 8alance:

Living Unit: Unit 3 
Cell: 107 
Bed: B

Institution: MCF 
Housing Facility: MCF 

Tier 01

gilmary^>u€t^rran£a2i222
Date Balance Loc CodeExpenseDepositVoucher NumberPayer / Paid ToTransaction Type

$53.0112/19/2022
]l 03/03/2023 05:10:11 AM GTL $64.01 COF$11.00jerry good

MCF Institutional Services $54.46 MCF($9.55)03/03/2023 01:21:36 PM Legal Stamps
$53.01, COF($1.45)| 03/05/2023 07:40:10 PM Kiosk Request JPav Inc. 

Jenniffer Reaser $64.01 COF$11.0004/02/2023 05:10:13 AM GTL
($11.00) $53.01 COFl 04/02/2023 07:40:11 PM Kiosk Request JPav Inc. 

Jenniffer Reaser $64.01 COF$11.0005/01/2023 05:10:09 AM GTL
1 05/01/2023 07:40:11 PM Kiosk Request $53.01 COF($11.00)JPay Inc. 

Jenniffer Reaser $64.01 COF$11.0006/02/2023 05:10:16 AM GTL
1$75.01 COF$11.00| 06/03/2023 05:10:14 AM GTL

06/03/2023 07:40:10 PM Kiosk Request
06/04/2023 04:00:01 AM Initial Partial (Federal)

Jenniffer Reaser
$64.01 COF($11.00)JPay Inc.

U.S. DISTRICT COURT WEST 
MICHIGAN________________

V $62.02 COF($1.99)

$61.81 COF($0.21)HEALTH CARE CO-PAY06/30/2023 04:00:03 AM MEDICAL CO-PAY
$72.61 COF$11.00| 07/02/2023 05:10:14 AM GTL Jenniffer Reaser
$61.81 COF($11.00)JPay Inc.07/02/2023 07:40:09 PM Kiosk Request

j 08/02/2023 05:10:15 AM GTL $72,81 COF$11.00Jenniffer Reaser
$61.81 COF($11.00)JPay Inc.08/02/2023 07:40:12 PM Kiosk Request

]$72.81 COF$11.00I 09/02/2023 05:10:18 AM GTL

09/02/2023 07:40:09 PM Kiosk Request

Jenniffer Reaser
($11.00) $61.81 COFJPay Inc.

$72.81 COF$11.001 10/01/2023 05:10:11 AM GTL Jenniffer Reaser
$61.81 COF($11.00)JPay Inc.10/01/2023 07:40:10 PM Kiosk Request

| 11/02/2023 05:10:15 AM GTL $72.81 COF$11.00Jenniffer Reaser
$61.81 COF($11.00)JPay Inc.11/02/2023 07:40:12 PM Kiosk Request
$72.81 COF$11.001 12/03/2023 05:10:12 AM GTL Jenniffer Reaser

($11.00)
$121.00 ($112.20)

$61.81 COF 
$61.81

JPay Inc.12/03/2023 07:40:09 PM Kiosk Request 
12/19/2023

Balance Loc CodeDeposit ExpenseDate

$0.0012/19/2022

12/19/2023 12:13 PMMichigan Department Of Corrections - MCF
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*Daily Transaction Summary (0197972 - Jonathan Good cont.): December 19, 2022 - December 19, 2023
No Activity 
12/19/2023

Page 2

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

lm«£bfARetH>rt]

Date Held Hold Type Notes Amount

[ 09/28/2021 ,S^52J

$2.52

Obligation Auto Hold for -08-006437-FC-K AMENDED
09/28/2021 

| 09/28/2021
Obligation Auto Hold for - 09-018123-FC-R

$5.04 lAuto Hold for - 8-006437-FC-K 2ND AMENDEDObligation

Obligation $3.0009/28/2021 
| 09/28/2021

Auto Hold for - 08-006437-FC-K AMENDED
S3.00 |Obligation Auto Hold for- 09-018123-FC-R

09/28/2021 $6.00Obligation Auto Hold for - 8-006437-FC-K 2ND AMENDED

$6,56 |Auto Hold for-08-006437-FC-K AMENDED01/14/2022 Obligation

Obligation $6.5501/14/2022 Auto Hold for - 09-018123-FC-R
$13.11 || 01/14/2022 Auto Hold for - 8-006437-FC-K 2ND AMENDEDObligation

Obligation $3.3805/13/2022 Auto Hold for - 2:21-cv-1
| 10/14/2022 $0.90 |

$0.43

Obligation Auto Hold for - 2:21-cv-1

11/16/2022 Obligation Auto Hold for - 2:21-cv-1

1 06/03/2023
06/03/2023

$2.20 |Obligation
Obligation

Auto Hold for - 2:19-CV-222
Auto Hold for - 2:21-cv-1 $2.20I

1 06/03/2023
06/03/2023

F&e5S5IBirSg|5^^

$2.20 ]Obligation
Obligation

Auto Hold for-2:21-CV-18
$2.20Auto Hold for - 2:21-cv-1 Appeal

Total
Paid Written Off Remaining

Outside
Source

Max Per 
PeriodDescription

^DENTAL CO-PAY - KCF 
032922 DOS DEN_____

Paid To Ordered Transfer Held

$0.00 $5.00$5.00HEALTH CARE CO-PAY N/A $0.00 N/A $0.00 N/A

DENTAL CO-PAY - KCF 
060821 DOS DEN 
DENTAL CO-PAY - KCF 
102121 DOS DEN____

$0.00 N/A $0.00 $5.00$5.00 $0.00 N/AHEALTH CARE CO-PAY N/A

N/A $5.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $5.00HEALTH CARE CO-PAY N/A N/A

LEGAL COPIES-KCF 
011922 LGL COPY

KCF INSTITUTIONAL SERVICES N/A $0.30 $0.00 $0.00 N/A $0.00 N/A $0.30

LEGAL COPIES - KCF 
011922 LGL COPY2

$9.60 $0.00 $0.00 $9.60$0.00KCF INSTITUTIONAL SERVICES N/A N/A N/A

LEGAL COPIES-KCF 
012221 LGL COPY 
LEGAL COPIES-KCF 
012822 LGL COPY

$2.70 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 N/A $2.70KCF INSTITUTIONAL SERVICES N/A N/A

$8.60 $0.00 $0.00 $8.60KCF INSTITUTIONAL SERVICES N/A $0.00 N/A N/A

LEGAL COPIES-KCF 
021822 LGL COPY

$2.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2.00N/A N/A N/AKCF INSTITUTIONAL SERVICES

LEGAL COPIES - KCF 
060121 LGLCOPY

$0.00 $3.00N/A $3.00 $0.00 N/A $0.00 N/AKCF INSTITUTIONAL SERVICES

, 12/19/2023 12:13 PMMichigan Department Of Corrections • MCF



i

Page 3Daily Transaction Summary (0197972 - Jonathan Good cont.): December 19, 2022 • December 19, 2023 
I5m5inSn5!<M5i5a5on5^5ilifSnTfi!|5f[o5t5jffi^

Total
Paid Written Off Remaining

Outside
Source

Max Per 
Period HeldTransferOrderedPaid ToDescription

LEGAL COPIES-KCF 
062121 LGL COPY

$3.70$0.00 N/A$0.00 N/A$3.70 $0.00N/AKCF INSTITUTIONAL SERVICES

LEGAL COPIES-KCF 
091021 LGL COPY

$0.00 $2.20$0.00 $0.00 N/A N/A$2.20KCF INSTITUTIONAL SERVICES N/A

LEGAL COPIES-KCF 
091021 LGLCOPY2

$5.00$0.00 N/A$5.00 $0.00 $0.00 N/AKCF INSTITUTIONAL SERVICES N/A

LEGAL COPIES - KCF 
121820 LGL COPY

$1.30N/A $0.00 N/A$0.00N/A $1.30 $0.00KCF INSTITUTIONAL SERVICES

LEGAL COPIES - LMF 
071222 LGL COPY

$21.00$0.00 N/A$21.00 $0.00 $0.00 N/ALMF INSTITUTIONAL SERVICES N/A

LEGAL COPIES-LMF 
071222 LGL COPY2

$6.30$0.00 N/A$0.00 N/A$6.30 $0.00N/ALMF INSTITUTIONAL SERVICES

LEGAL COPIES-LMF 
071222 LGLCOPY3

$6.00$0.00 $0.00 N/A$0.00 N/AN/A $6.00LMF INSTITUTIONAL SERVICES

LEGAL COPIES - LMF 
071222 LGLCOPY4

$19.20$0.00 N/A$19.20 $0.00 $0.00 N/ALMF INSTITUTIONAL SERVICES N/A

LEGAL COPIES - LMF 
071222 LGLCOPY5

$12.90$0.00 N/A$0.00 N/A$12.90 $0.00LMF INSTITUTIONAL SERVICES N/A

LEGAL COPIES-LMF 
081222 LGL COPY

$5.92 $5.48$11.40 $0.00 $0.00 N/A N/ALMF INSTITUTIONAL SERVICES N/A

$3.90t i $3.90LEGAL COPIES-LMF 
081222 LGL COPY2

$0.00 $0.00 N/AN/A$0.00N/ALMF INSTITUTIONAL SERVICES

LEGAL COPIES - LMF 
082922 LGL COPY

$19.80$0.00 $0.00 N/A $0.00 N/A$19.80LMF INSTITUTIONAL SERVICES N/A

LEGAL COPIES-LMF 
082922 LGL COPY2

$0.00 N/A $5.10$5.10 $0.00 $0.00 N/ALMF INSTITUTIONAL SERVICES N/A

LEGAL COPIES-LMF 
083022 LGL COPY

$6.20$0.00 N/A $0.00 N/A$6.20 $0.00N/ALMF INSTITUTIONAL SERVICES

LEGAL COPIES-LMF 
110322 LGL COPY

$19.20$0.00 N/A$19.20 $0.00 $0.00 N/ALMF INSTITUTIONAL SERVICES N/A

LEGAL COPIES - MCF 
112723 LG COPY

$25.00N/A $0.00 N/A$0.00 $0.00N/A $25.00MCF INSTITUTIONAL SERVICES

LEGAL COPIES - STATE - KCF INSTITUTIONAL SERVICES 
71325455

$0.00 $57.60N/A$57.60 $0.00 $0.00 N/AN/A

LEGAL COPIES - STATE - KCF INSTITUTIONAL SERVICES 
71404996 ______________________________________

$10.40$10.40 $0.00 $0.00 N/A $0.00 N/AN/A

LEGAL COPIES - STATE - KCF INSTITUTIONAL SERVICES 
74939230

$8.90$0.00 N/A$0.00$8.90 $0.00 N/AN/A

LEGAL COPIES - STATE - KCF INSTITUTIONAL SERVICES 
74939271 ________________________________

N/A $11.80$11.80 $0.00 N/A $0.00$0.00N/A

LEGAL COPIES - STATE - KCF INSTITUTIONAL SERVICES 
74939282

$0.00 $9.20N/A$9.20 $0.00 $0.00 N/AN/A

LEGAL COPIES - STATE - 
75220267______________

$75.50$0.00 $0.00 N/A S0.00 N/A$75.50KCF INSTITUTIONAL SERVICES N/A

LEGAL COPIES - STATE - KCF INSTITUTIONAL SERVICES 
75220307

$0.00 $0.20$0.20 $0.00 N/AN/A $0.00 N/A

12/19/2023 12:13 PMMichigan Department Of Corrections - MCF



Daily Transaction Summary (0197972 - Jonathan Good cont.): December 19, 2022 - December 19, 2023
of Report" " . > ?J ~ iir'*- '? , -?l

Page 4

Max Per 
Period

Outside
Source

Total
RemainingDescription Paid To Ordered Transfer Held Paid Written Off

LEGAL COPIES - STATE - «CF INSTITUTIONAL SERVICES 
75263341____________________________________________

$7.20 $0.00 $0.00N/A N/A $0.00 N/A $7.20

LEGAL COPIES - STATE - KCF INSTITUTIONAL SERVICES 
76675822

N/A $31.30 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $31.30N/AN/A

LEGAL COPIES - STATE - «CF INSTITUTIONAL SERVICES 
76739047____________________________________________

N/A $13.20 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $13.20N/A N/A

LEGAL COPIES - STATE - KCF INSTITUTIONAL SERVICES 
77067786
LEGAL COPIES - STATE - 
77509952________

$13.48 $0.00 $0.00N/A N/A $0.00 N/A $13.48

KCF INSTITUTIONAL SERVICES $12.60 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $12.60N/A N/AN/A

LEGAL COPIES - STATE - «CF INSTITUTIONAL SERVICES 
78561470
lEGALCOPIES'"STATED 
78746460______________

$1.10 $0.00 $0.00N/A N/A $0.00 $1.10N/A

$0.50 $0.00 $0.00 $0.50KCF INSTITUTIONAL SERVICES N/A N/A $0.00 N/A

LEGAL COPIES - STATE - KCF INSTITUTIONAL SERVICES 
79417826

N/A $0.20 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.20N/A N/A

LEGAL COPIES - STATE - KCF INSTITUTIONAL SERVICES 
79751972____________________________________________

$5.10 $0.00 $0.00N/A $0.00 N/AN/A $5.10

LEGAL COPIES - STATE - KCF INSTITUTIONAL SERVICES 
81690577

$10.40 $0.00 $0.00N/A N/A $0.00 N/A $10.40

LEGAL COPIES - STATE - KCF INSTITUTIONAL SERVICES 
81894355____________________________________________

N/AN/A $9.20 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $9/20N/A

LEGAL COPIES - STATE - KCF INSTITUTIONAL SERVICES 
82885567

N/A $3.73 $0.00 $0.00 N/A $0.00 N/A $3.73

LEGAL COPIES - STATE - 
83157669______________

KCF INSTITUTIONAL SERVICES $4.20 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00N/A N/A $4.20N/A

LEGAL COPIES - STATE - KCF INSTITUTIONAL SERVICES 
83994404

$3.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3.00N/A N/A N/A

LEGALCOPIES-STAT^ - KCF INSTITUTIONAL SERVICES 
84070768 __________________________________________

$3.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3.00N/A N/A N/A

LEGAL COPIES - STATE - KCF INSTITUTIONAL SERVICES 
84271475

N/A $21.70 $0.00 $0.00 N/A $0.00 N/A $21.70

LEGAL COPIES - STATE - KCF INSTITUTIONAL SERVICES 
84271487____________________________________________

$0.00$0.60N/A $0.00 $0.00 $0.60N/A N/A

LEGAL COPIES - STATE - KCF INSTITUTIONAL SERVICES 
84449832
LEGAL COPIES-STATE- 
84938831______________

$0.40 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.40N/A N/A N/A

KCF INSTITUTIONAL SERVICES N/A $1.80 $0.00 $0.00 N/A $0.00 $1.80N/A

LEGAL COPIES - STATE - KCF INSTITUTIONAL SERVICES 
84983113

$5.00 $0.00 $5.00$0.00 $0.00N/A N/A N/A

LEGAL COPIES - STATE - KCF INSTITUTIONAL SERVICES 
85264269____________________________________________

$0.60 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00N/A N/A N/A $0.60

LEGAL COPIES - STATE - KCF INSTITUTIONAL SERVICES 
85429862

'LEGAL COPIES "’STATE 
85610552______________

$1.20 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.20N/A N/A N/A

KCF INSTITUTIONAL SERVICES $7.40 $0.00 $0.00 N/A $0.00 $7.40N/A N/A

12/19/2023 12:13 PM• Michigan Department Of Corrections • MCF



Page 5Daily Transaction Summary (0197972 - Jonathan Good cont.): December 19, 2022 - December 19, 2023

Total
Paid Written Off Remaining

Outside
Source

Max Per 
Period HeldOrdered TransferPaid ToDescription

LEGAL COPIES - STATE - KCF INSTITUTIONAL SERVICES 
86074205

$52.70$0.00 N/A $0.00 N/AN/A $52.70 $0.00

LEGAL COPIES - STATE - 
86330993______________

$0.00 $52.60N/A$0.00 $0.00 N/AN/A $52.60KCF INSTITUTIONAL SERVICES

LEGAL COPIES - STATE - KCF INSTITUTIONAL SERVICES 
87216923

$52.20$0.00 N/A$52.20 $0.00 $0.00 N/AN/A

LEGAL COPIES - STATE - 
87749363______________

$9.40N/A$0.00 N/A $0.00$0.00N/A $9.40KCF INSTITUTIONAL SERVICES

LEGAL COPIES - STATE - KCF INSTITUTIONAL SERVICES 
87889927

$1.10$0.00 N/A$1.10 $0.00 $0.00 N/AN/A

LEGAL COPIES - STATE - 
88241245______________

$18.90$0.00 $0.00 N/A S0.00 N/AN/A $18.90KCF INSTITUTIONAL SERVICES

LEGAL COPIES - STATE - KCF INSTITUTIONAL SERVICES 
88295303

$0.50$0.00$0.00 $0.00 N/A N/A$0.50N/A )
LEGAL COPIES - STATE - 
88335719______________

$1.00$0.00 N/A$0.00$1.00 $0.00 N/AN/AKCF INSTITUTIONAL SERVICES

$23.40LEGAL COPIES - STATE - KCF INSTITUTIONAL SERVICES 
88787062

$23.40N/A$0.00 N/A $0.00$0.00N/A
I

LEGAL COPIES - STATE - 
89246650 ____________

$5.60$0.00 N/AN/A$5.60 $0.00 $0.00N/AKCF INSTITUTIONAL SERVICES

f$24 d0LEGAL COPIES - STATE - KCF INSTITUTIONAL SERVICES 
' 89246651

$24.00$0.00$0.00 $0.00 N/A N/AN/A
I

LEGAL COPIES - STATE - KCF INSTITUTIONAL SERVICES 
89272830 _________________________________ ________,

N/A $14.70S0.00$14.70 $0.00 $0.00 N/AN/A

$2.40LEGAL COPIES - STATE - KCF INSTITUTIONAL SERVICES 
89335657

$2.40$0.00 N/A $0.00 N/A$0.00N/A
I

LEGAL COPIES - STATE - KCF INSTITUTIONAL SERVICES 
90116405__________________________________________ _

$0.30$0.00 N/AN/A$0.30 $0.00 $0.00N/A

$8.20 $8.20LEGAL COPIES - STATE - KCF INSTITUTIONAL SERVICES 
90116412

$0.00 N/A$0.00 $0.00 N/AN/A
I

LEGAL COPIES - STATE - KCF INSTITUTIONAL SERVICES 
90612835____________________________________________

$2.50 $2.50$0.00 N/A$0.00$0.00 N/AN/A

$1.10LEGAL COPIES - STATE - KCF INSTITUTIONAL SERVICES 
91023050
LEGAL COPIES-STATE - 
91023076___________ _

$1.10$0.00 N/A$0.00 $0.00 N/AN/A
I

$0.90$0.00 N/A $0.00 N/A$0.00N/A $0.90KCF INSTITUTIONAL SERVICES

LEGAL COPIES - STATE - KCF INSTITUTIONAL SERVICES 
91023077

$19.60$0.00 N/A$19.60 $0.00 $0.00 N/AN/A

LEGAL COPIES-STATE - 
91119044______________

$0.00 $0.00 N/A $82.80N/AN/A $82.80 $0.00KCF INSTITUTIONAL SERVICES

$2.70LEGAL COPIES - STATE - KCF INSTITUTIONAL SERVICES 
91234622

$2.70$0.00 $0.00 N/A $0.00 N/AN/A
3

LEGAL COPIES - STATE - 
91652077______________

$0.00 N/A $33.40N/A$33.40 $0.00 $0.00KCF INSTITUTIONAL SERVICES N/A

LEGAL COPIES - STATE - KCF INSTITUTIONAL SERVICES 
92143885

$5.70$0.00$5.70 $0.00 $0.00 N/A N/AN/A

- 12/19/2023 12:13 PMMichigan Department Of Corrections * MCF
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LEGAL COPIES - STATE - 
92143929______________

KCF INSTITUTIONAL SERVICES $4.80 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00N/A N/AN/A $4.80

LEGAL COPIES - STATE - KCF INSTITUTIONAL SERVICES 
92177061
LEGAL COPIES-STATE - 
92177090____________

$1.70 $0.00N/A $0.00 N/A $0.00 $1.70N/A

KCF INSTITUTIONAL SERVICES $0.50 $0.00N/A $0.00 N/A $0.00 N/A $0.50

LEGAL COPIES-STATE - 
92495894

KCF INSTITUTIONAL SERVICES N/A $2.30 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2.30N/A N/A

LEGAL COPIES - STATE - 
92495900___________

KCF INSTITUTIONAL SERVICES $5.10N/A $0.00 $0.00 N/A $0.00 N/A $5.10

LEGAL COPIES - STATE - KCF INSTITUTIONAL SERVICES 
95290835
LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
051222 Igl post_________

$78.50N/A $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $78.50N/A N/A

$0.53LMF PBF Postage N/A $0.00 $0.00 N/A $0.00 $0.53N/A

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
71323987

KCF PBF Postage N/A $5.65 $0.00 $0.00 $2.74 $2.91N/A N/A

f LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF -
[71413980. KCF PBF Postage $0.00 $0.00 $0.00N/A $1.15 N/A N/A $1.15

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
71413981

$6.80KCF PBF Postage N/A $0.00 $0.00

'$0.00

$0.00 $6.80N/A N/A

f LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - KCF PBF Postage
1 73831927

$0.41 $0.00 $0.41N/A N/A $0.00 N/A

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
74234108
LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
74262415______________

KCF PBF Postage $0.65 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.65N/A N/A N/A

KCF PBF Postage N/A $2.41 $0.00 $0.00 N/A $0.00 N/A $2.41

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
74262416
LEGAL" POSTAGE"- PBF 
74501052_____________

KCF PBF Postage N/A $0.46 $0.00 $0.00 N/A $0.00 $0.46N/A

$1.99 $0.00 $0.00KCF PBF Postage N/A N/A $0.00 N/A $1.99

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
74501053

$1.36 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00KCF PBF Postage N/A N/A N/A $1.36

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
74785320_____

KCF PBF Postage N/A $0.46 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00N/A N/A $0.46

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
74785322

rLEGAf POST AG E-' PBT“ 
l 75128713 

$0.46 $0.00 $0.00KCF PBF Postage N/A N/A $0.00 $0.46N/A

$10.60 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00KCF PBF Postage N/A N/A N/A S10.60

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
75262269

KCF PBF Postage N/A $2.83 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2.83N/A N/A

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF -
75262270_____________
LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
75353077

' legal’ postage "pbk~ 
75353078____________

$1.57KCF PBF Postage N/A $0.00 $0.00 N/A $0.00 N/A $1.57

KCF PBF Postage N/A $2.41 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2.41N/A N/A

$2.83 $0.00KCF PBF Postage N/A $0.00 N/A $0.00 $2.83N/A

Michigan Department Of Corrections - MCF * 12/19/2023 12:13 PM



Page 7Daily Transaction Summary (0197972 - Jonathan Good cont.): December 19, 2022 - December 19, 2023 
IfecSlniSo^ItgatlwSfeufStai^f.Data^afiitiniTiS^tSepott^

Total
Paid Written Off Remaining

Outside
Source

Max Per 
Period HeldOrdered TransferDescription Paid To

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
75426764

$0.67$0.00 N/A $0.00 N/A$0.00N/A $0.67KCF PBF Postage

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
75783461______________

S0.00 $0.23$0.23 SO.OO $0.00 N/A N/AN/AKCF PBF Postage

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF • 
75783472

$0.00 N/A $0.46$0.00$0.46 $0.00 N/AKCF PBF Postage N/A

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
75783473

$1.19$0.00 N/A$0.00 $0.00 N/AN/A $1.19KCF PBF Postage

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
76332163

N/A $0.46$0.00$0.46 $0.00 $0.00 N/AN/AKCF PBF Postage

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
76556654

$7.20N/A $0.00 N/A$0.00 $0.00N/A S7J20KCF PBF Postage

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
76556655

$6.65$0.00 N/A$0.00 $0.00 N/A$6.65N/AKCF PBF Postage

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
76752940

$2.45$0.00 N/A$0.00$2.45 $0.00 N/AKCF PBF Postage N/A

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
76752941

$0.46$0.00 N/A $0.00 N/A$0.46 $0.00N/AKCF PBF Postage

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
76752944

$0.00 N/A $2.45N/A$2.45 $0.00 $0.00KCF PBF Postage N/A

* N/A I ’ N/ALEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
76973764

$1.40$0.00 $0.00 $o:oo$1.40N/AKCF PBF Postage .

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
77068430_____________

$1.82$0.00 N/A$1.82 $0.00 $0.00 N/AKCF PBF Postage N/A

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
77485794

$1.19$0.00 N/A$0.00$1.19 $0.00 N/AN/AKCF PBF Postage

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
77485795_____________

$0.00 $0.46SO.OO $0.00 N/A N/A$0.46N/AKCF PBF Postage

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
77511319 '

$6.65$0.00 $0.00 N/A$6.65 $0.00 N/AN/AKCF PBF Postage

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
77511320_____________

$2.45$0.00 N/A$2.45 $0.00 $0.00 N/AKCF PBF Postage N/A

LEGAL POSTAGE • PBF - 
78388021

$1.61$0.00 N/A$0.00 $0.00 N/AN/A $1.61KCF PBF Postage

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
78388022______________

$0.00 $1.61$0.00 N/A N/A$1.61 $0.00N/AKCF PBF Postage

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
79304130

$2.45$0.00$2.45 $0.00 $0.00 N/A N/AN/AKCF PBF Postage

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
79742777_____________ .

SO.OO N/A $1.61$0.00 N/AN/A $1.61 $0.00KCF PBF Postage

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
79742778

$2.03$0.00 N/A $0.00 N/A$2.03 $0.00N/AKCF PBF Postage

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
79949568

$0.00 $0.46$0.00 N/AN/A $0.46 $0.00 N/AKCF PBF Postage

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
81207567

$0.47$0.47 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 N/AN/AN/AKCF PBF Postage

12/19/2023 12:13 PMMichigan Department Of Corrections * MCF
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[LeGa£ POSTAGE- PBF™
81411220

KCF PBF Postage N/A $0.47 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.47N/A N/A

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
81411223
TegaTpostageTpbfT 
81690147______________

KCF PBF Postage $1.42 $0.00N/A $0.00 N/A $0.00 $1.42N/A

$1.84 $0.00KCF PBF Postage N/A $0.00 N/A $0.00 N/A $1.84

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
81690149

KCF PBF Postage $3.52 $0.00 $0.00N/A $0.00 $3.52N/A N/A

LEGAL" POSTAGE - PBF “ 
81726098

KCF PBF Postage N/A $0.47 $0.00 $0.00 N/A $0.00 $0.47N/A

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
81726099

'LEGATPOStAGE^ PBF"-" 
81726100

KCF PBF Postage N/A $0.47 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00N/A N/A $0.47

$0.47KCF PBF Postage $0.47N/A $0.00 $0.00 $0.00N/A N/A

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
81908232

KCF PBF Postage $6.70 $0.00 $0.00N/A $0.00 $6.70N/A N/A

LEGAL" POSTAGE - PBF - 
82048136

KCF PBF Postage $0.68 $0.00N/A $0.00 N/A $0.00 N/A $0.68

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
82420998

KCF PBF Postage N/A $0.47 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.47N/A N/A

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF -
82666281

KCF PBF Postage $2.26 $0.00 $0.00N/A $0.00N/A N/A $2.26

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
82702806
LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
82702815______________

KCF PBF Postage N/A $0.68 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.68N/A N/A

KCF PBF Postage $0.47 $0.00 $0.00N/A $0.00 N/A N/A $0.47

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
82740666
LEGAL POSTAGE" PBF 
82984960 ___________

KCF PBF Postage N/A $0.47 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.47N/A N/A

$2.26 $0.00KCF PBF Postage $0.00N/A N/A $0.00 $2.26N/A

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
82984961
LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
83024817 ______

$1.63 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 N/A'KCF PBF Postage N/A N/A $1.63

$0.00 N/A $0.47N/A $0.47 $0.00KCF PBF Postage $0.00N/A

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
83184327

$1.42 $0.00KCF PBF Postage N/A $0.00 N/A $0.00 $1.42N/A

"LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
83184328______________

$2.05 $0.00 $0.00KCF PBF Postage N/A N/A $2.05SO.OO N/A

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
83530908
LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
84038825_____________

KCF PBF Postage N/A $0.47 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.47N/A N/A

KCF PBF Postage N/A $1.21 $0.00 $0.00 N/A $0.00 N/A $1.21

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
84038826

$1.21 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00KCF PBF Postage N/A $1.21N/A N/A

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
84038827

KCF PBF Postage N/A $1.21 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.21N/A N/A

Michigan Department Of Corrections - MCF 12/19/2023 12:13 PM
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LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
84038828

$1.21$0.00 N/A $0.00 N/A$0.00N/A $1.21KCF PBF Postage

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
84038829_____________

$0.00 N/A $1.21$1.21 $0.00 $0.00 N/AN/AKCF PBF Postage

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
84038830

$5.08$0.00 N/A$0.00$5.08 $0.00 N/AKCF PBF Postage N/A

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
84307946

$7.25$0.00 N/A $0.00 N/A$0.00N/A $7.25KCF PBF Postage

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
84307947

N/A $7.25$0.00$7.25 $0.00 $0.00 N/AN/AKCF PBF Postage

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
84951351______________

$0.68$0.00 N/A$0.00 N/A$0.68 $0.00N/AKCF PBF Postage

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
84988870

$1.63$0.00 $0.00 N/A$0.00 N/A$1.63N/AKCF PBF Postage

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
85034986_____________

N/A $4.66$0.00$0.00 $0.00 N/A$4.66KCF PBF Postage N/A

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
85076688

$0.47$0.00 N/A$0.00 N/A$0.47 $0.00N/AKCF PBF Postage

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
85076689_____________ _

$0.00 $1.84$1.84 $0.00 $0.00 N/A N/AN/AKCF PBF Postage

$0.00LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF J 
85076690

$0.47$0.00 N/AN/A$0.47 $0.00N/AKCF PBF Postage

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
85511599 _____

$0.47$0.00 N/A $0.00 N/A$0.47 $0.00N/AKCF PBF Postage

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
85511600

$0.00 N/A $0.47$0.47 $0.00 $0.00 N/AN/AKCF PBF Postage

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
85660989______________

$0.47$0.00 N/A $0.00 N/A$0.47 $0.00N/AKCF PBF Postage

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
85870912

$0.00 N/A $14.70$0.00$14.70 $0.00 N/AKCF PBF Postage N/A

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
85870913 ___________

$13.45$0.00 N/A $0.00 N/A$13.45 $0.00N/AKCF PBF Postage

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
85870914

$0.00 N/A $0.47$0.00 N/A$0.47 $0.00N/AKCF PBF Postage

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF~ 
85870915 _________

$0.47$0.00$0.00 $0.00 N/A N/A$0.47N/AKCF PBF Postage

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
85870916

$0.00 N/A $6.88$0.00 $0.00 N/A$6.88N/AKCF PBF Postage

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF~ 
85870917______________

$6.67N/A$0.00 N/A $0.00$6.67 $0.00N/AKCF PBF Postage

LEGAL POSTAGE - P8F - 
85896624

$0.00 N/A $2.26$0.00 N/A$2.26 $0.00N/AKCF PBF Postage

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
86371233_____________

$0.00 $7.90$7.90 $0.00 $0.00 N/A N/AN/AKCF PBF Postage

LEGAL POSTAGE -PBF- 
86371234

$0.00 $0.00 N/A $7.25$7.25 $0.00 N/AN/AKCF PBF Postage

12/19/2023 12:13 PMMichigan Department Of Corrections - MCF
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‘LEGAL POSTAGE “ PBF “ 
86371235______________

Paid To Ordered Transfer Held Paid Written Off

$0.00 $0.00 $7.25$7.25 $0.00KCF PBF Postage N/A N/A N/A

LEGAL POSTAGE -PBF- 
86875751
LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF -
86875752______________
LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
86995845
LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
87253339______________

$0.50 $0.00 $0.00 N/A $0.00 $0.50KCF PBF Postage N/A N/A

N/A $0.50 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 N/A $0.50KCF PBF Postage N/A

$1.15$1.15 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00KCF PBF Postage N/A N/A N/A

KCF PBF Postage $7.85 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 N/A $7.85N/A N/A

LEGAL POSTAGE-PBF- KCF P8F Postage 
87253340
LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
87761733_____________

$8.75 $0.00N/A $0.00 N/A $0.00 N/A $8.75

$2.50 $0.00 $0.00 $2.50$0.00KCF PBF Postage N/A N/A N/A

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
87761734
LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
87915951______________

KCF PBF Postage N/A $1.75 $0.00 $0.00 N/A $0.00 N/A $1.75

$0.50 $0.00 $0.00 $0.50$0.00 N/AKCF PBF Postage N/A N/A

$0.00LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
87915952
LEGAL POSTAGE-PBF- 
88238191______________

$0.00 $0.50$0.50KCF PBF Postage N/A $0.00 N/A N/A

N/A N/A *KCF PBF Postage $2.50 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2.50N/A

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
88401153

$0.50 $0.00 $0.00 N/A $0.00 N/A . $0.50KCF PBF Postage N/A

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
88787141______________

$1.30 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 N/A $1.30KCF PBF Postage N/A N/A

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
88787142

$1.15 $0.00 $0.00 $1.15KCF PBF Postage N/A $0.00 N/A N/A

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
88825447______________

$7.35 $0.00 $0.00 N/A $0.00 $7.35KCF PBF Postage N/A N/A

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
88825448

$7.85 $0.00 . $0.00 N/A $0.00 $7.85N/A N/AKCF PBF Postage

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
88905937____

KCF PBF Postage N/A $0.65 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.65N/AN/A

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
89143899

$0.50 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.50KCF PBF Postage N/A N/A N/A

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
89220141________

$7.85 $7.85$0.00 $0.00 N/A $0.00KCF PBF Postage N/A N/A

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
89220142
LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
89246930_____________

$7.35 $0.00 $0.00 $7.35$0.00KCF PBF Postage N/A N/A N/A

$8.30 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $8.30N/A N/A N/AKCF PBF Postage

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
89246931

$0.00$2.20 $0.00 $0.00 $2.20KCF PBF Postage N/A N/A N/A

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
90130993_____________

$2.65 $0.00 $0.00 N/A $0.00 $2.65KCF PBF Postage N/A N/A

- 12/19/2023 12:13 PMMichigan Department Of Corrections - MCF
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LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
90130994

$1.75N/A$0.00 N/A $0.00$1.75 $0.00N/AKCF PBF Postage

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
90140255__________

$0.50S0.00 N/AN/A$0.50 $0.00 $0.00N/AKCF PBF Postage

$9.25LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
91126358

$0.00 $0.00 N/AN/A$9.25 $0.00KCF PBF Postage N/A

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
91233477__________ ___ _

$1.30N/A$0.00$0.00 $0.00 N/A$1.30N/AKCF PBF Postage

$1.45LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
91233478

N/A $0.00 N/A$0.00$1.45 $0.00N/AKCF PBF Postage

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
91528088_____________

S0.00 N/A $7.85$0.00 $0.00 N/A$7.85N/AKCF PBF Postage

$7.35LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
91528089

$0.00 N/A$0.00$7.35 $0.00 N/AN/AKCF PBF Postage

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
91716131______________

$0.50N/A$0.00 N/A $0.00$0.00N/A $0.50KCF PBF Postage

$0.50LEGAL POSTAGE • PBF - 
92099206

$0.00 N/AN/A$0.50 $0.00 $0.00N/AKCF PBF Postage

[LEGAL POSTAGE “PBF “ 
I 92099207

$0.00 $0.50$0.00 N/A N/A$0.00N/A $0.50KCF PBF Postage

$0.50LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
92915951

$0.00 N/A$0.50 $0.00 $0.00 N/AN/AKCF PBF Postage

$0.50LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
92915952_____________

N/A$0.00 N/A $0.00$0.50 $0.00KCF PBF Postage N/A

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
93043046
LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
93043049_____________

$0.00 N/A $7.60$0.00 $0.00 N/A$7.60N/AKCF PBF Postage

$0.65N/A $0.00 N/A$0.00 $0.00$0.65N/AKCF PBF Postage

$0.65LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
93888669
LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
93888670_____________

$0.00$0.00 N/A$0.65 $0.00 N/AN/AKCF PBF Postage

$7.80N/A $0.00 N/A$0.00$7.80 $0.00N/AKCF PBF Postage

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
95288609

$0.00 N/A $8.25$0.00 $0.00 N/A$8.25N/AKCF PBF Postage

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
95288610______________

$11.30$0.00 N/A $0.00 N/A$0.00N/A $11.30KCF PBF Postage

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
95796187

$0.65$0.00 N/A$0.00$0.65 $0.00 N/AN/AKCF PBF Postage

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
96302760_____________^

$0.65N/A$0.00 N/A $0.00$0.65 $0.00N/AKCF PBF Postage

$0.50LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
96753763

$0.00 N/AN/A$0.50 $0.00 $0.00N/AKCF PBF Postage

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
96753765______________

$0.00 $0.50$0.00 $0.00 N/A N/A$0.50N/AKCF PBF Postage

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
KCF 010521 LGL POST

$2.60$0.00 .$0.00 N/A$2.60 $0.00 N/AN/AKCF PBF Postage
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[ LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF""" 'kcF PBF pSge" 
I KCF 011122 LGL POST $1.36$1.36N/A $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 N/AN/A

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
KCF011122 LGLPSTG

KCF PBF Postage $1.56 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00N/A $1.56N/A N/A

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
KCF 011322 LGL POST

KCF PBF Postage $0.73 $0.00 $0.00N/A $0.00 $0.73N/A N/A

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
KCF011322 LGLPSTG 
LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
KCF 011822 LGL POST

KCF PBF Postage $0.73N/A $0.00 $0.00 N/A $0.00 $0.73N/A

KCF PBF Postage $0.53 $0.00N/A $0.00 $0.00N/A N/A $0.53

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
KCF 011822 LGL PSTG 
LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
KCF 012022 LGL POST

$0.53KCF PBF Postage $0.00N/A $0.00 $0.00 $0.53N/A N/A

KCF PBF Postage $0.73 $0.00 $0.00N/A $0.73N/A S0.00 N/A

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
KCF 012022 LGL PSTG

KCF PBF Postage N/A $3.36 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3.36N/A N/A

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF -
KCF 012022 LGL PSTGE

KCF PBF Postage $3.36 $0.00N/A $0.00 $0.00N/A N/A $3.36

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
KCF 012121 LGL POST

$7.60KCF PBF Postage $0.00N/A $0.00 $6.61 $0.99N/A N/A

so.ooLEGAL POSTAGE - PBF -
KCF 012121 LGL POST2

KCF PBF Postage N/A $7.60 $0.00 $0.00 $7.60N/A N/A

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
KCF 012121 LGL POST3

$7.60 $0.00KCF PBF Postage N/A $0.00 N/A $0.00 $7.60N/A

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
KCF 012722 LGL POST

KCF PBF Postage $9.25 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00N/A $9.25N/A N/A

LEGAL POSTAGE-PBF - 
KCF 012722 LGL PSTG

$9.25 $0.00$0.00KCF PBF Postage N/A N/A $0.00 N/A $9.25

[TegaTpostage - PBFT
l KCF 012921 LGL POST

$8.55 $0.00 $0.00KCF PBF Postage N/A N/A SO.OO $8.55N/A

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
KCF 012921 LGL PSTG

KCF PBF Postage N/A $0.51 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.51N/A N/A

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
KCF 012921 LGL PSTGE

KCF PBF Postage N/A $0.51 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00N/A N/A $0.51

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
KCF 020222 LGL POST

$1.56 $0.00 $0.00KCF PBF Postage N/A N/A $0.00 $1.56N/A

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
KCF 020922 LGL POST

KCF PBF Postage $0.73 $0.00 $0.00 $0.73. N/A / SO.OON/A N/A

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
KCF 020922 LGL PSTG 

("LEGAL POSTAGE"PBF“ 
( KCF 021021 LGL POST

$0.73 $0.00 $0.00KCF PBF Postage N/A N/A $0.00 N/A $0.73

$0.51 $0.00KCF PBF Postage N/A $0.00 N/A $0.00 N/A $0.51

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
KCF 021722 LGL POST

$1.96KCF PBF Postage N/A $0.00 $0.00 N/A $0.00 $1.96N/A

LEGAL” POSTAGE” PBF"-” 
KCF 021722 LGL PSTG

$1.96 $0.00 $0.00KCF PBF Postage $1.96N/A N/A SO.OO N/A
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LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
KCF 022421 LGL POST

$0.51$0.00 $0.00 N/A$0.00 N/AN/A $0.51KCF PBF Postage

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
KCF 022422 LGL POST

$0.00 $1.76$1.76 $0.00 $0.00 N/A N/AKCF PBF Postage N/A

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
KCF 022422 LGL PSTG

$1.76$0.00 N/A$0.00$1.76 $0.00 N/AKCF PBF Postage N/A

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
KCF 022621 LGL POST

$0.51N/A$0.00 N/A $0.00$0.00N/A $0.51KCF PBF Postage

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
KCF 022822 LGL POST

$0.53$0.00 N/A$0.00$0.53 $0.00 N/AKCF PBF Postage N/A

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
KCF 022822 LGL PSTG

$0.56$0.00$0.00 N/A N/A$0.56 $0.00N/AKCF PBF Postage

LEGAL POSTAGE -PBF- 
KCF 030122 LGL POST

$0.00 $0.53N/A$0.53 $0.00 $0.00 N/AN/AKCF PBF Postage

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
KCF 030122 LGL PSTG

$0.53$0.00 N/A$0.00 $0.00 N/AN/A $0.53KCF PBF Postage

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
KCF 031022 LGL POST

$1.96$0.00 N/A$1.96 $0.00 $0.00 N/AN/AKCF PBF Postage

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
KCF 031022 LGL PSTG

$1.96$0.00 N/A S0.00 N/A$0.00N/A $1.96KCF PBF Postage

N/A fN/A’LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
KCF 03232 LGL POST

$0.00 $2.16$2.16 $0.00 $0.00 N/AKCF PBF Postage

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
KCF 032322 LGL PSTG

$2.16$0.00 N/A$0.00 N/AN/A $2.16 $0.00KCF PBF Postage

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
KCF 032522 LGL POST

$0.73$0.00 N/A$0.73 $0.00 $0.00 N/AKCF PBF Postage N/A

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
KCF 032522 LGL PSTG

$0.73$0.00 N/A $0.00 N/A$0.00N/A $0.73KCF PBF Postage

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
KCF 032922 LGL POST

$0.00 $0.73N/A$0.73 $0.00 $0.00 N/AN/AKCF PBF Postage

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
KCF 040221 LGL POST

$0.51$0.00 N/A $0.00 N/A$0.00N/A $0.51KCF PBF Postage

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
KCF 040221 LGL POST2

$6.96$0.00 N/A$6.96 $0.00 $0.00 N/AKCF PBF Postage N/A

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
KCF 040621 LGL POST

$7.65$0.00 N/A $0.00 N/A$0.00N/A $7.65KCF PBF Postage

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
KCF 040621 LGL POSTa

$0.00 $0.51N/A$0.51 $0.00 $0.00 N/AN/AKCF PBF Postage

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
KCF 040621 LGL POSTb

$0.51$0.00 N/A $0.00 N/A$0.51 $0.00N/AKCF PBF Postage

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
KCF 040621 LGL POSTc

$0.51$0.00 N/A$0.51 $0.00 $0.00 N/AKCF PBF Postage N/A

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
KCF 040621 LGL POSTd

$1.40$1.40 $0.00 $0.00 N/A S0.00 N/AN/AKCF PBF Postage

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
KCF 040621 LGL PSTG

$0.51$0.00 $0.00 N/A$0.51 $0.00 N/AN/AKCF PBF Postage
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legaL1 postage- pbf “
KCF 040821 LGL POST

Paid To Ordered Transfer Held

$8.85KCF PBF Postage $8.85 $0.00N/A $0.00 N/A $0.00 N/A

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
KCF 040821 LGL PSTG 
LEGAL POSTAGE-PBF - 
KCF 041322 LGL POST

KCF PBF Postage N/A $0.51 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.51N/A N/A

KCF PBF Postage $0.53N/A $0.00 $0.00 $0.53N/A S0.00 N/A

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
KCF 041322 LGL PSTG

KCF PBF Postage $0.53 $0.00N/A $0.00 N/A $0.00 $0.53N/A

LEGAL POSTAGE PBF ~ 
KCF 042222 LGL POST

KCF PBF Postage N/A $3.16 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 N/A $3.16N/A

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
KCF 042821 LGL POST

KCF PBF Postage $0.91 $0.00 $0.00N/A N/A $0.00 $0.91N/A

'LEGAL POSTAGE-"PBF-" 
KCF_052621 LGL POST

KCF PBF Postage N/A $0.71 $0.00 $0.00 $0.7150.00N/A N/A

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
KCF 052621 LGL PSTG

KCF PBF Postage $8.55N/A $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $8.55N/A N/A

LEGAL' POSTAGE - PBF “ 
KCF 052621 LGL PSTGE 
LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
KCF 052721 LGL POST

$0.00KCF PBF Postage N/A $8.85 $0.00 $0.00N/A N/A $8.85

KCF PBF Postage $6.96 $0.00 $0.00N/A N/A $0.00 $6.96N/A

‘' LEGAL' POSTAGE-'PBF - KCF PBF Postage 
.KCF 052721 LGL POSTa________________ _

$0.00$6.96N/A $0.00 $6.96N/A $0.00 N/A

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
KCF 052721 LGL POSTb

KCF PBF Postage $6.96 $0.00 $0.00N/A N/A $0.00 • $6.96N/A

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
KCF 052721 LGL POSTc

$0.00KCF PBF Postage N/A $1.60 $0.00 $0.00N/A N/A $1.60

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
KCF 052721 LGL PSTG 

"LEGAL POSTAGE" PBF" 
KCF 052721 LGL PTGE

KCF PBF Postage N/A $6.96 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00N/A N/A $6.96

N/A$6.96 $0.00KCF PBF Postage N/A $0.00 $0.00 $6.96N/A

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
KCF 060121 LGL POST

$17.20KCF PBF Postage * N/A $0.00 $0.00 N/A $0.00 $17.20N/A

f LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
j KCF 061821 LGL POST

KCF PBF Postage $1.60 $0.00N/A $0.00 N/A $0.00 N/A $1.60

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
KCF 061821 LGL PSTG 

"LEGAL" POSTAGE - PBF 
KCF 061821 LGL PSTGa

KCF PBF Postage N/A $6.96 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00N/A N/A $6.96

$6.96KCF PBF Postage N/A $0.00 $0.00 N/A $0.00 $6.96N/A

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
KCF 061821 LGL PSTGb 
LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
KCF 061821 LGL PSTGc

$6.96KCF PBF Postage $0.00 $0.00N/A N/A $0.00 N/A $6.96

KCF PBF Postage $6.96 $0.00N/A $0.00 N/A $0.00 N/A $6.96

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
KCF 061821 LGL PSTGd 

f 'LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF- 
l KCF 062821 LGL POST

KCF PBF Postage N/A $6.96 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6.96N/A N/A

$1.40 $0.00KCF PBF Postage N/A $0.00 N/A S0.00 $1.40N/A
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$1.40LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
KCF 062821 LGL PSTG

N/A$0.00 N/A $0.00$1.40 $0.00N/AKCF PBF Postage

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
KCF 070121 LGL POST

$0.51$0.00 N/AN/A$0.51 $0.00 $0.00N/AKCF PBF Postage

$0.51LEGAL POSTAGE -PBF- 
KCF 070121 LGL PSTG

$0.00 N/A$0.00 N/A$0.51 $0.00N/AKCF PBF Postage

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
KCF 071221 LGL POST

N/A $2.40$0.00$0.00 N/A$0.00N/A $2.40KCF PBF Postage

$2.40LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
KCF 071221 LGL PSTG 
LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
KCF 071221 LGL PSTGE

$0.00 N/AN/A$2.40 $0.00 $0.00N/AKCF PBF Postage

$2.80S0.00$2.80 $0.00 $0.00 N/A N/AN/AKCF PBF Postage

$0.51LEGAL POSTAGE -PBF- 
KCF 072621 LGL POST 
LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
KCF 072621 LGL PSTG

$0.00 N/A$0.00 $0.00 N/A$0.51N/AKCF PBF Postage

$0.51$0.00 N/A $0.00 N/A$0.51 $0.00N/AKCF PBF Postage

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
KCF 080221 LGL POST

$0.00 N/A $11.10$0.00 $0.00 N/A$11.10N/AKCF PBF Postage

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
KCF 080221 LGL PSTG

$2.80N/A $0.00 N/A$0.00$2.80 $0.00N/AKCF PBF Postage

$0.00f $2.80LEGAL POSTAGE-PBF- 
KCF 080321 LGL POST

N/A$2.80 $0.00 $0.00 N/AN/AKCF PBF Postage

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
KCF 080521 LGL POST

$0.51$0.00 N/A$0.00$0.51 $0.00 N/AN/AKCF PBF Postage

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
KCF 082621 LGL POST

$0.51N/A$0.00 N/A $0.00$0.00$0.51N/AKCF PBF Postage

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
KCF 082621 LGL PSTG

$0.51S0.00 N/A$0.00 N/A$0.51 $0.00N/AKCF PBF Postage

LEGAL POSTAGE -PBF• 
KCF 090121 LGL POST

$0.53$0.00 N/A$0.00 $0.00 N/A$0.53N/AKCF PBF Postage

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
KCF 090121 LGL PSTGE

$0.53$0.00 N/A$0.00 N/A$0.53 $0.00N/AKCF PBF Postage

LEGAL POSTAGE • PBF - 
KCF 091321 LGL POST 
LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
KCF 091321 LGL PSTG

N/A $3.36$0.00$3.36 $0.00 $0.00 N/AN/AKCF PBF Postage

$3.36$0.00 N/A $0.00 N/A$0.00$3.36N/AKCF PBF Postage

$0.99LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
KCF 091621 LGL POST 

"LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
KCF 091621 LGL PSTG

$0.57 N/A$0.00$1.56 $0.00 N/AN/AKCF PBF Postage

$0.53N/A$0.00 N/A $0.00N/A $0.53 $0.00KCF PBF Postage

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
KCF 092121 LGL POST

$0.53$0.00 N/A$0.00 $0.00 N/A$0.53N/AKCF PBF Postage

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
KCF 092121 LGL PSTG

$0.53S0.00 N/A$0.00 N/A$0.53 $0.00N/AKCF PBF Postage

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
KCF 100621 LGL POST

$0.00 $0.53N/A$0.53 $0.00 $0.00 N/AN/AKCF PBF Postage
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J LEGAL' postage “ pbf "
KCF 100621 LGL PSTG

KCF PBF Postage $0.53 $0.00N/A $0.00 N/A $0.00 $0.53N/A

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
KCF 101221 LGL POST 
LEGAL* POSTAGE ~P8F~ 
KCF 101221 LGL PSTG

KCF PBF Postage N/A $0.93 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00N/A N/A $0.93

KCF PBF Postage $3.16N/A $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3.16N/A N/A

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
KCF 101321 LGL POST 
LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF^ 
KCF 101321 LGL PSTG

KCF PBF Postage $1.76 $0.00N/A $0.00 $0.00N/A $1.76N/A

$0.00KCF PBF Postage N/A $1.96 $0.00 $0.00N/A N/A $1.96

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
KCF 102721 LGL POST 
LEGAL POSTAGTHpIF^ 
KCF 102721 LGL PSTG

KCF PBF Postage $1.96 $0.00 $0.00N/A N/A $0.00 $1.96N/A

KCF PBF Postage N/A $1.96 $0.00 $0.00 $1.96N/A SO .00 N/A

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
KCF 110620 LGL POST 
LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
KCF 110620 LGL Pstg

KCF PBF Postage $1.40 $0.00N/A $0.00 N/A $0.00 $1.40N/A

KCF PBF Postage N/A $0.50 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00N/A N/A $0.50

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
KCF 110821 LGL POST

KCF PBF Postage $0.53 $0.00 $0.00N/A N/A $0.00 N/A $0.53

LEGAL' POSTAGE-PBF™"
KCF 112020 LGL POST 
LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
KCF 112020 LGL PSTG

$0.00’KCF PBF Postage $0.50N/A $0.00 $0.00N/A $0.50N/A

KCF PBF Postage $0.50 $0.00 $0.00N/A N/A $0.00 $0.50N/A

LEGAL' POSTAGE -PBF - 
KCF 11620 LGL POST

$0.50KCF PBF Postage N/A $0.00 $0.00$0.00 N/A N/A $0.50

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
KCF 11620 LGL PSTG

KCF PBF Postage $0.65 $0.00 $0.00N/A N/A $0.00 $0.65N/A

LEGAL” POSTAGE"- PBF 
KCF 120221 LGL POST

KCF PBF Postage $1.96N/A $0.00 $0.00 N/A $0.00 N/A $1.96

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF -
KCF 120821 LGL POST___________________
TeGAL POSTAGE “PBF “ KCF PBF Postage 
KCF 120821 LGL PSTG___________________

$0.53 $0.00KCF PBF Postage N/A $0.00 N/A $0.00 $0.53N/A

$0.53 $0.00N/A $0.00 N/A $0.00 N/A $0.53

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
KCF 121020 LGL POST

KCF PBF Postage $1.40N/A $0.00 $0.00 $0.00N/A N/A $1.40

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
KCF 121020 LGL POSTG

$0.00$1.40 $0.00KCF PBF Postage N/A N/A $0.00 $1.40N/A

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
KCF 121020 LGL PSTG 
LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
KCF 121720 LGL POST

KCF PBF Postage N/A $0.65 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00N/A N/A $0.65

$0.50KCF PBF Postage N/A $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 N/AN/A $0.50

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
KCF 121720 LGL PSTG 
LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
KCF 122221 LGL POST

KCF PBF Postage $1.20 $0.00 $0.00N/A N/A $0.00 N/A $1.20

$0.53KCF PBF Postage N/A $0.00 $0.00 N/A $0.21 $0.32N/A
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$8.20LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
KCF 122320 LGL POST 

["LEGAL POSTAGE“PBF “ 
| KCF Legal 10/08/20 

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
KCF Legal 10/23/20 
LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
LCF 032922 LGL PSTG

$0.00 N/A$0.00 N/A$8.20 $0.00N/AKCF PBF Postage

$0.00 $0.65N/A$0.00 N/A$0.00$0.65N/AKCF PBF Postage

$0.50$0.00 N/A$0.00 $0.00 N/A$0.50N/AKCF PBF Postage

$0.73N/A$0.00 N/A $0.00$0.73 $0.00N/AKCF PBF Postage

$0.71LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
LCF 072021 LGL POST 
LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
imf 050622 Igl post______

$0.00 N/A$0.71 $0.00 $0.00 N/AN/AKCF PBF Postage

S0.00 $0.53$0.00 N/A N/A$0.00$0.53N/ALMF PBF Postage

$0.53LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
Imf 050622 Igl post2 
LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
Imf 061522 Igl post 
LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
Imf 062222 Igl post 
LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
Imf 063022 exp Igl 
LEGAL POSTAGE -PBF- 
Imf 063022 exp Igl 2 
LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF -
Imf 071522 exp igl_______
LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
Imf 071922 Igl post 
LEGAL POSTAGE-PBF - 
Imf 071922 Igl post2

S0.00 N/AS0.00 $0.00 N/A$0.53N/ALMF PBF Postage

$8.42N/AN/A $2.28$0.00$10.70 $0.00LMF PBF Postage N/A

$0.00 N/A $10.70$0.00 $0.00 N/AN/A $10.70LMF PBF Postage

$0.00 $3.16$0.00 N/A N/A$3.16 $0.00N/ALMF PBF Postage

f $2.96$0.00 N/A$2.96 $0.00 $0.00 N/AN/ALMF PBF Postage

$0.57N/ASO.OO$0.00 N/A$0.57 $0.00LMF PBF Postage N/A

N/A $0.81SO.OO$0.00 N/A$0.81 SO.OON/ALMF PBF Postage

$0.81$0.00 N/A$0.00 N/A$0.81 $0.00N/ALMF PBF Postage

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - $0.00 $0.81$0.00' N/A$0.00 N/A$0.81N/ALMF PBF Postage
Imf 072522 Igl post
LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
Imf 072522 Igl post2_____

$0.81$0.00 N/A$0.00$0.81 $0.00 N/ALMF PBF Postage N/A

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
Imf 081222 exp Igl

$9.25$0.00 N/A$0.00 $0.00 N/A$9.25N/ALMF PBF Postage

LEGAL POSf AGE - PBF -
Imf 081622 exp Igl 
LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF -

$0.57N/A $0.00 N/A$0.00 $0.00$0.57N/ALMF PBF Postage

$0.00 $0.57N/A$0.57 $0.00 $0.00 N/AN/ALMF PBF Postage
Imf 081622 exp Igl2 

fLEGAL POSTAGE - PBF -
| Imf 081622 exp Igl3______

LEGAL POSTAGE- PBF -
$2.16$0.00 $0.00 N/AN/A$2.16 $0.00N/ALMF PBF Postage

$2.64$0.00 N/A$0.00 $0.00 N/AN/A $2.64LMF PBF Postage
Imf 081622 exp Igl4
LEGAL POSTAGE -PBF - 
Imf 081622 exp Igl5 
LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
Imf 081922 exp Igl

$2.40$0.00 N/A $0.00 N/A$0.00$2.40N/ALMF PBF Postage

$0.81$0.00 N/A$0.81 $0.00 $0.00 N/AN/ALMF PBF Postage
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LEGAL POSTAGE - P8F - 
Imf 081922 exp lg!2______

LMF PBF Postage $0.57 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.57N/A N/A N/A

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
Imf 082622 exp igl $9.90LMF PBF Postage N/A $0.00 $0.00 N/A $0.00 $9.90N/A

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF -
Imf 082622 exp Igl2 
LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
Imf 082922 exp Igl 
LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF -
Imf 082922 exp Igl2______
LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
Imf 082922 exp Igl3 

["LEGAL POSTAGE- PBF ^
| Imf 082922 exp Igi4______

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
Imf 090622 exp Igl

[ $0.00$10.65LMF PBF Postage N/A $0.00 N/A $0.00 N/A $10.65

LMF PBF Postage $0.57 $0.00 $0.00 $0.57N/A S0.00N/A N/A

N/ALMF PBF Postage N/A $0.57 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.57N/A

$2.64 $0.00 $0.00 $2.64LMF PBF Postage $0.00N/A N/A N/A

LMF PBF Postage N/A $2.16 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2.16N/A N/A

$1.68 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.68LMF PBF Postage N/A N/A N/A

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - $0.00 $1.05LMF PBF Postage N/A $1.05 $0.00 $0.00 N/A N/A
Imf 090722 exp Igl
LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
Imf 091222 exp Igl 

f LEGA'C POSTAGE ~ PBF ~
Imf 092122 exp leg______

$0.81 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.81N/ALMF PBF Postage N/A N/A

i
$2.88LMF PBF Postage N/A $0.00 $0.00 N/A S0.00 $2.88N/A

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
Imf 092122 exp Igl 
LEGAL POSTAGE-PBF - 
Imf 093022 exp Igl_______

$2*88$2.88 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00LMF PBF Postage N/A N/A N/A

LMF PBF Postage N/A $0.81 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 N/A $0.81N/A

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
Imf 100422 exp Igl

$0.57 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.57N/A N/ALMF PBF Postage N/A

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
Imf 100422 exp Igl2_____

LMF PBF Postage N/A $0.81 $0.00 $0.00 N/A $0.00 $0.81N/A

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
Imf 100422 exp lg!3 
LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF -
Imf 100422 exp Igl4______
LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
Imf 100422 exp Igl5

$0.81N/A $0.00 $0.00 N/A $0.00 N/A $0.81LMF PBF Postage

$0.00N/A $0.81 $0.00LMF PBF Postage N/A $0.00 N/A $0.81

N/A $0.81 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.81LMF PBF Postage N/A N/A

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
Imf 100422 exp jg!6______

$0.00$0.57 $0.00 $0.57LMF PBF Postage N/A N/A $0.00 N/A

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
Imf 100622 exp Igl

$0.57 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.57LMF PBF Postage N/A N/A N/A

LEGAL POSTAGE-PBF- LMF PBF Postage
Imf 100622 exp Igl2______
LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
Imf 101122 exp Igl 
LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
Imf 101122 exp jg!2

N/A $0.57 $0.00 $0.00 N/A $0.00 N/A $0.57

$0.57 $0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.57LMF PBF Postage N/A N/A N/A

$0.81 $0.00 $0.00 S0.00 $0.81N/ALMF PBF Postage N/A N/A
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LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
Imf 101722 exp Ig!
LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
Imf 102422 exp Igi_______

$2.16N/A$2.16 $0.00 $0.00 N/A $0.00LMF PBF Postage N/A

$0.00 $0.00 N/A $0.81$0.00 N/AN/A $0.81LMF PBF Postage

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
Imf102522

$0.57$0.57 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 N/AN/ALMF PBF Postage N/A

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
Imf 102722 exp Igl

$16.25$0.00 N/A$16.25 $0.00 $0.00 N/AN/ALMF PBF Postage

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
Imf 102722 exp lg!2

$16.80$0.00 N/A $0.00 N/A$16.80 $0.00N/ALMF PBF Postage

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
MCF 020823 LG POST

$0.00 $1.74N/A$1.74 $0.00 $0.00 N/AN/AMCF PBF Postage

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
MCF 020823 LG POST1

$0.00 N/A $1.74$0.00 $0.00$1.74 N/AMCF PBF Postage N/A

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
MCF 021523 LG POST

$2.94$2.94 $0.00 $0.00 N/A $0.00 N/AMCF PBF Postage N/A

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
MCF 021523 LG POST1

$0.00 N/A $2.94$0.00 N/AN/A $2.94 $0.00MCF PBF Postage

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
MCF 022223 LG POST

$0.00 $2.22$2.22 $0.00 $0.00 N/A N/AN/AMCF PBF Postage

$0.00 fLEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
MCF 022223 LG POST1

$0.00 $0.00 N/A $2.22$2.22 N/AMCF PBF Postage N/A

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
MCF 030123 LG POST

$1.50N/AN/A $1.50 $0.00 $0.00 N/A $0.00MCF PBF Postage

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
MCF 030123 LG POST1

$0.00 $0.00 N/A $1.50$1.50 $0.00 N/AN/AMCF PBF Postage

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
MCF 030123 LG PQST2

$0.00 $1.50$1.50 $0.00 $0.00 N/A N/AMCF PBF Postage N/A

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
MCF 030123 LG POST3

$1.50$1.50 $0.00 $0.00 N/A $0.00 N/AN/AMCF PBF Postage

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
MCF 031723 LG POST

N/A $0.60$0.00 $0.00N/A $0.60 $0.00 N/AMCF PBF Postage

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
MCF 031723 LG POST1

$3.18$3.18 $0.00 $0.00 N/A $0.00 N/AN/AMCF PBF Postage

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
MCF 031723 LG POST2

$11.45$0.00 $0.00 S0.00 N/A$11.45 N/AMCF PBF Postage N/A

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF • 
MCF 031823 LG POST

$0.00 $1.08$0.00$1.08 $0.00 N/A N/AN/AMCF PBF Postage

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
MCF 041423 LG POST

$0.00 N/A $0.00 N/A $2.22$2.22 $0.00MCF PBF Postage N/A

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF • 
MCF 041423 LG POST1

$0.60$0.60 $0.00 $0.00 N/A $0.00 N/AN/AMCF PBF Postage

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
MCF 050523 LG POST

$1.74 $0.00 $1.74$0.00 $0.00 N/AN/A N/AMCF PBF Postage

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
MCF 051023 LG POST

$0.60$0.00$0.60 $0.00 $0.00 N/A N/AN/AMCF PBF Postage

12/19/2023 12:13 PMMichigan Department Of Corrections ■ MCF



?

Daily Transaction Summary (0197972 - Jonathan Good cont.): December 19, 2022 - December 19, 2023 Page 20
’•kt' ii'" i

Max Per 
Period

Outside
Source

Total
RemainingDescription Paid To Ordered Transfer Held Paid Written Off

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
MCF 051023 LG POST1

MCF PBF Postage $1.08 $0.00N/A $0.00 $0.00N/A N/A $1.08

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
MCF 051023 LG POST2 

rLEGAL'POSTAGE- PBF 
I MCF 051723 LG POST

$0.60MCF PBF Postage N/A $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.60N/A N/A

$0.60 $0.00MCF PBF Postage N/A $0.00 N/A $0.00 N/A $0.60

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
MCF 051723 LG POST1 
LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF"- 
MCF 053023 LG POST

MCF PBF Postage N/A $0.60 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.60N/A N/A

$0.00MCF PBF Postage $0.84 $0.00N/A $0.00 N/A $0.84N/A

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
MCF 060523 LG POST 

JT E GArPO STAG E^PB F^" 
l MCF 061323 LG POST

MCF PBF Postage N/A $0.84 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.84N/A N/A

$0.00$0.84 $0.00MCF PBF Postage $0.00N/A N/A N/A $0.84

LEGAL POSTAGE • PBF - 
MCF 061323 LG pOST1 
LEGArpOSfAGE'"PBF^ 
MCF 062123 LG POST

MCF PBF Postage N/A $0.84 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.84N/A N/A

$4.14 $0.00MCF PBF Postage N/A $0.00 $0.00N/A N/A $4.14

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
MCF 102323 LGL POST

$0.63MCF PBF Postage N/A $0.00 $0.00 N/A $0.00 $0.63N/A

f LEGAL"POSTAGE'- PBF - MCF PBF Postaq
1 MCF 110923 LGL POST

$2.07 $0.00 $0.00 N/A S0.00 $2.07N/A N/Ae

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
MCF 113023 LGL POST

MCF PBF Postage $2.07 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2.07N/A N/A N/A

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
MCF 113023 LGL POST2

$2.07 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00MCF PBF Postage N/A N/A N/A $2.07

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
MCF 121422 LG POST

$0.57MCF P8F Postage N/A $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.57N/A N/A

LEGAL" POSTAGE->BFT 
MCF 122122 LG POST

$2.16 $0.00 $0.00MCF PBF Postage $2.16N/A N/A S0.00 N/A

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
MCF 122122 LG POST1 
LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF 
MCF LG POST 12623

$2.16 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2.16MCF PBF Postage N/A N/A N/A

$2.64 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00MCF PBF Postage N/A N/A N/A $2.64

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
MCF LG POST 12623 2 $2.64 $0.00MCF PBF Postage N/A $0.00 N/A $0.00 N/A $2.64

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBT^ 
MCF LG POST 12623 3 MCF PBF Postage $2.64 $0.00 $0.00 $2.64N/A N/A $0.00 N/A

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
MCF LGL STAMP 91823’ 
LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
MCF LGL STAMP1 91823

$1.83MCF PBF Postage N/A $0.00 $0.00 N/A $0.00 N/A $1.83

$0.00MCF PBF Postage N/A $1.83 $0.00 N/A $0.00 N/A $1.83

LEGAL POSTAGE - PBF - 
MCF reg Post121222-2

N/A $0.57 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00MCF PBF Postage $0.57N/A N/A

LEGAL SUPPLIES - 
71498079________

$0.46 $0.00KCF PBF Legal Supplies N/A $0.00 N/A $0.00 $0.46N/A
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LEGAL SUPPLIES - 
75263105

$1.61S0.00 N/A$0.00 N/A$0.00N/A $1.61KCF PBF Legal Supplies

LEGAL SUPPLIES - 
75263118
LEGAL SUPPLIES - 
77068938

$0.00 $3.22N/A$222 $0.00 $0.00 N/AKCF PBF Legal Supplies N/A

$0.00 $2.40N/A$2.40 $0.00 $0.00 N/AKCF PBF Legal Supplies N/A

LEGAL SUPPLIES - 
77552932________

$0.92$0.00 N/A$0.00 N/A$0.92 $0.00N/AKCF PBF Legal Supplies

LEGAL SUPPLIES- 
78748450

$2.22N/A$0.00 N/A $0.00$0.00$2.22N/AKCF PBF Legal Supplies

LEGAL SUPPLIES - 
78791243

$0.00 N/A $304.74$0.00 $0.00 N/A$304.74KCF PBF Legal Supplies N/A

LEGAL SUPPLIES - 
81690682

$1.84$0.00 N/A$0.00$1.84 $0.00 N/AKCF PBF Legal Supplies N/A

LEGAL SUPPLIES - 
82886351_________

$2.30$0.00 N/A $0.00 N/A$0.00N/A $2.30KCF PBF Legal Supplies

LEGAL SUPPLIES - 
84071189

$0.00 $2.76N/A$0.00 $0.00 N/A$2.76N/AKCF PBF Legal Supplies

LEGAL SUPPLIES - 
84271646

$0.46$0.00 N/A$0.00 N/A$0.46 $0.00KCF PBF Legal Supplies N/A

$3.9df LEGAL SUPPLIES- 
84984364

$3!.90 $0.00$0.00 N/A N/AS0.00N/AKCF PBF Legal Supplies

LEGAL SUPPLIES - 
85611049________

$2.30N/A$0.00 N/A $0.00$0.00N/A $2.30KCF PBF Legal Supplies

LEGAL SUPPLIES - 
87217517

SO.OO N/A $0.46$0.46 $0.00 $0.00 N/AN/AKCF PBF Legal Supplies

LEGAL SUPPLIES - 
88294915________

$4.83$0.00 N/A $0.00 N/A$0.00$4.83N/AKCF PBF Legal Supplies

LEGAL SUPPLIES * 
88787076

J $0.00 $0.69N/A$0.00 $0.00 N/A$0.69N/AKCF PBF Legal Supplies

LEGAL SUPPLIES - 
89246456________

$0.69$0.00 N/A $0.00 N/A$0.00N/A $0.69KCF PBF Legal Supplies

LEGAL SUPPLIES- 
89272810

N/A $2.30$0.00$2.30 $0.00 $0.00 N/AN/AKCF PBF Legal Supplies

LEGAL SUPPLIES - 
90116367

$0.00 $0.69$0.69 $0.00 $0.00 N/A N/AN/AKCF PBF Legal Supplies

$4.60LEGAL SUPPLIES - 
91022866

$0.00 SO.OO N/A$0.00 N/A$4.60KCF PBF Legal Supplies N/A

LEGAL SUPPLIES - 
91119152________

N/A $1.38SO.OO$1.38 $0.00 $0.00 N/AN/AKCF PBF Legal Supplies

LEGAL SUPPLIES - KCF 
091721 LGL SUPP

$0.00 N/A $0.69$0.00$0.69 $0.00 N/AKCF PBF Legal Supplies N/A

MEDICAL COPAY - KCF 
041521 DOS MED

$4.01 $0.99$0.00 N/A N/A$5.00 $0.00N/AHEALTH CARE CO-PAY

MEDICAL CO-PAY - KCF 
050621 DOS MED

$5.00$0.00 N/A$0.00$5.00 $0.00 N/AHEALTH CARE CO-PAY N/A
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MEDICAL CO-PAY - KCF 
082421 DOS MED

HEALTH CARE CO-PAY N/A $5.00 $0.00 $0.00 N/A $0.00 N/A $5.00

MEDICAL CO-PAY - KCF 
101921 DOS MED 
MEDICAL CO-PAY - LMF 
DOS 051622 MED

HEALTH CARE CO-PAY N/A $5.00 $0.00 $0.00 N/A $0.00 N/A $5.00

HEALTH CARE CO-PAY N/A $5.00 $0.00 $0.00 N/A S0.00 N/A $5.00

MEDICAL CO-PAY - LMF 
DOS 072722 MED

HEALTH CARE CO-PAY N/A $5.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00N/A N/A $5.00

MEDICAL CO-PAY - LMF 
.DOS 090722 MED

$5.00HEALTH CARE CO-PAY $5.00N/A $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 N/AN/A

MEDICAL CO-PAY-LMF 
DOS 100722 MED

HEALTH CARE CO-PAY N/A $5.00 $0.00 $0.00 N/A $0.00 $5.00N/A

MEDICAL CO-PAY - MCF 
062723 DOS MED

HEALTH CARE CO-PAY $5.00N/A $0.00$0.00 $5.00N/A $0.00 N/A

MEDICAL CO-PAY - MCF 
120523 DOS MED

HEALTH CARE CO-PAY N/A $5.00 $0.00 $0.00 N/A $0.00 N/A $5.00

MEDICAL CO-PAY - MCF 
122722 DOS MED______

HEALTH CARE CO-PAY $5.00 $0.00N/A $0.00 N/A $0.00 N/A $5.00

NOTARY-71326552 KCF PBF Notary $1.00N/A $0.00 $0.00 $0.00N/A N/A $1.00
$1 0011 NOTARY-71497987 KCF PBF Notary , 

KCF PBF Notary ’
N/A $1.00 $0.00 $0.00 N/A , $0.00 N/A

NOTARY - 76738224 $1.00 $0.00N/A $0.00 N/A $0.00 $1.00N/A
| NOTARY - 79321810 $2.00 ]KCF PBF Notary N/A $2.00 $0.00 N/A $0.00 N/A

NOTARY - 79534297 
l NOTARY- 79753429

KCF PBF Notary $0.70 $0.00N/A $0.00 $0.00 $0.70N/A N/A
$0.00 $1.00 )

$4.00

KCF PBF Notary $120 $0.00N/A N/A S0.00 N/A
NOTARY-88810921 KCF PBF Notary N/A $4.00 $0.00 $0.00 N/A $0.00 N/A

1 NOTARY-95201173 $0.00KCF PBF Notary
KCF PBF Notary

$3.00 $0.00N/A $0.00 N/A $3.00
$1.00

N/A
NOTARY-95212367 
NOTARY-KCF 010421 
NOTARY____________

N/A $1.00 $0.00 $0.00 N/A $0.00 N/A
$0.00KCF PBF Notary N/A $2.00 $0.00 N/A S0.00 N/A $2.00

NOTARY-KCF 011222 
NOTARY

KCF PBF Notary N/A $3.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00N/A N/A $3.00

NOTARY-KCF 021622 
NOTARY____________

$0.00KCF PBF Notary N/A $2.00 $0.00 N/A $0.00 N/A $2.00

NOTARY-KCF 021721 
NOTARY

$1.00KCF PBF Notary N/A $0.00 $0.00 $0.00N/A N/A $1.00

NOTARY - KCF 030421 
NOTARY____________

$0.00KCF PBF Notary $1.00N/A $0.00 N/A $0.00 N/A $1.00

NOTARY - KCF 032322 
NOTARY

KCF PBF Notary N/A $3.00 S0.00 $0.00 N/A $0.00 $3.00N/A

NOTARY-KCF 041221 
NOTARY

KCF PBF Notary $2.00 $0.00N/A $0.00 $0.00N/A N/A $2.00

NOTARY - KCF 052521 
NOTARY

KCF PBF Notary N/A $1.00 $0.00 $0.00 N/A $0.00 $1.00N/A
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Max Per 
Period

Outside
Source

Total
RemainingDescription

"NOTARY "kCF 080421 
NOTARY____________

Paid To Ordered / Transfer Held Paid Written Off

KCF PBF Notary $1.00 $0.00 $0.00N/A $0.00 N/A N/A $1.00

NOTARY-KCF 122820 
NOTARY

KCF PBF Notary N/A $2.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2.00N/A N/A

NOTARY - KCF NOTARY 
071321______________

KCF PBF Notary N/A $1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00N/A $0.00 N/A

NOTARY - MCF 060523 
Notary

MCF PBF Notary $1.00 $0.00 $0.00N/A N/A $0.00 N/A $1.00
/

r Notary “mcf 070523
1 Notary

MCF PBF Notary N/A $1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 N/A $1.00N/A

NOTARY - MCF 080423 
Notary
Court Filing Fee- Court U.S.'DISTRICT COURT NORTH
Filing Fee (Federal) - 2:19- MICHIGAN
CV-222_____________________________________________

MCF PBF Notary N/A $1.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.00N/A N/A

$109.84$344.52 $19.79 $0.00 $2.20N/A N/A $212.69

Court Filing Fee - Court 
Filing Fee (Federal)-2:21- MICHIGAN

U.S. DISTRICT COURT NORTH $344.95 $0.00 $0.00 $6.91 $68.09N/A $269.95N/A

cv-1
Court Filing Fee - Court U.S. DISTRICT COURT WEST 
Filing Fee (Federal) - 2:21- MICHIGAN 
cv-1 Appeal

$0.00 $500.81N/A $503.01 $0.00 $2.20 $0.00 N/A

f 4- A
Court Filing Fee - Court 
Filing Fee (Federal)-2:21- MICHIGAN
CV-18_________________
Restitution - Court Charges 
- 08-006439-FH-K_______

U.S. DISTRICT COURT NORTH $44.95 $0.00 $2.20N/A $0.00 $14.15 N/A $28.60
!

$0.0049TH CIRCUIT COURT MECOSTA N/A $128.00 $0.00 $0.00N/A N/A $128.00

Restitution - Court Charges 49TH CIRCUIT COURT MECOSTA 
- 09-006475-FH-K

N/A $128.00 $55.47 $0.00 N/A $0.00 $72.53N/A

1 Restitution - Court Charges 44TH CIRCUIT COURT LIVINGSTON
J -09-018123-FC-R 
| AMENDED

$0.00$0.00$332.00 $0.00N/A N/A $332.00N/A

Restitution - Court Charges 4giH CIRCUIT COURT MECOSTA
- 8-006437-FC-K 2ND
AMENDED

N/A $44,379.93N/A $44,404.72 $0.64 $0.00 $24.15 $0.00

Restitution - Victim - 08- 
006437-FC-K AMENDED

$7.5349TH CIRCUIT COURT MECOSTA N/A $24,105.99 $0.00 $12.08 $0.00 N/A $24,086.38

Restitution - Victim - 09- 
018123-FC-R

44TH CIRCUIT COURT LIVINGSTON N/A $23,281.43 $395.71 $0.00 $12.07 $0.00 N/A $22,873.65

Total: $95,231.83
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